BUSINESS SCHOOL
AALBORG UNIVERSITY

SEMESTER EVALUATION

Fall 2020
MSc in Economics and Business
Administration (Finance)
1. semester

Response rate: 31 %




Overall Status

Respondents
New | 0% 0
Partially Complete | 0% 0
Rejected | 0% 0
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

1. How many hours per week have you spent on average this semester
(including preparation time)?

Respondents
0-20 hours | 0% 0
21-30 hours 2
31-40 hours 5
41-50 hours 2
51+ hours 2
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

3. To what extent do you agree with the following statements? I felt
satisfied in relation to: - 3.a How we were informed about the content
of the teaching

Respondents
Completely agree | 0% 0
Agree 64% 7
Neither agree or disagree 36% 4
Disagree | 0% 0
Completely disagree | 0% 0
Don't know | 0% 0
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
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3. To what extent do you agree with the following statements? I felt
satisfied in relation to: - 3.b The way lectures were scheduled and

their duration

Completely agree J '1@"
Neither agree or disagree 9%
Disagree 27%

Completely disagree | 0%
Don't know | 0%

0% 25% 50%

75%

100%

Respondents

2
5

1

Side 3 af 3



